
Department Government
Date of 
Receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim 

admitted

Nature of 
claim

Whether 
Related 
Party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC,if 

appliable

1
Employees State 
Insurance 
corporation

Ministry of Labour 
And Employment 
under Government of 
India

24-02-22 127,995.00    1,22,428 .00 unsecured No -                       5567.00 NIL

2
ACIT TDS CIRCLE-
3(1)

Ministry of Finance 
Income Tax 
Department under 
Government of India

08-03-22 503,050.00    1,86,840.00 unsecured No -                       3,16,210.00 NIL

Amount of claim 
under 

verification

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Remarks,i
f any

Details of Claimant

Annexure-7
Name of the Corporate Debtor : Sarga Hotel Pvt Ltd ; Date of commencement of CIRP : 11-02-2022 ; List of Creditors as on : 20-04-2022

List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues)  (Amount in ₹)

Sl. No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount 
of 

contingen
t claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 

dues,that 
may be 
set off


